AMERICUT

PREMIUM + WET CORE BITS

AVAILABLE SIZES ALL BITS UNDER
" 8" 2" HAVE 5/8"-11
1-1/8" 20" THREAD
I-1/4" 22" BITS 2" AND
1-3/8" 24" OVER HAVE
I-3/4" 26" 1-1/4"-7 THREAD
2" 28"
2-1/4" 30"
2-1/2" 32"
2-3/4" 34"
3" 36"
3-1/4" 38"

40"

42"

44"

46"

(800) 3256-2337 AMERICUT.

WWW.DIAMONDBLADEWAREHOUSE.COM GET MORE OUT OF EVERY CUT.




